109000025851

		1_
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
,		
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
_	. 	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e) ,
(Do	cument Number)	
·	·	
0 17 10 1		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
opoolal monachone to	rining Gilloci.	
		,

Office Use Only

EFFECTIVE DATE 4/109



300145722233

03/16/09--01008--002 **130.00

FILED

09 MAR 16 PHI2: 53

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEF, FLORIDA

D. BRUCE

MAR 17 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C						
SUBJE	rct:	The Panach	ne Concie	erge			
		· (Name of Limited	Liability Comp	pany)			
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are sub	bmitted for filin	ıg.			
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following	g:			
		Justyna	a Michalov	wska			
		(N	ame of Person)				
		The Panacl		erge, LLC			
		(Fi	irm/Company)				
		P.C	D. Box 30	1			
			(Address)	·	ALL	09	
		Nokom	nis, FL 34	274	AHA AHA	MAR.	P 2
		(City/S	state and Zip Cod	e)	SSE	6	r
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please ca	all:		E, FLC	PH 12:	
		Michalowskaa	941	, 586-485	7	53	
	(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Coo	le & Daytime Tel	ephone Number)		
Enclos	sed is a check f	or the following amount:					
□\$125 .	00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filit Certified Co (additional cop	ру	\$160.00 Filing Fed Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is end	ıs &	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Ex	ourier Address ion Section of Corporations Building ecutive Center C see, FL 32301			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTIC	CLEI	- Na	me:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

The Panache Concierge, LLC	
nd with the words "Limited Liability Company "L. C." or "LLC")	

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Justyna Michalowska	Justyna Michalowska
935 Laurel Ave.	P.O. Box 301
Venice, FL 34285	Nokomis, FL 34274
	ska SSEE ARY
935 Laurel Ave. Florida street Venice, FL 34285	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL te, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

EFFECTIVE DATE 4/1/09

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mai		nd Address:
	lanaging Member	
MGRM	Justyna Mi	chalowska
	935 Laure	l Ave.
	Venice, Ft	<u>-</u>
·		
		
4	·	
• •	nt if necessary)	
LE V: Effective	ve date, if other than the date of filing:	04/01/2009 . (OPTIONAL
LE V: Effective date is	ve date, if other than the date of filing: listed, the date must be specific and	04/01/2009 . (OPTIONAL cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effection	ve date, if other than the date of filing:	04/01/2009 . (OPTIONAL cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the date of filing: listed, the date must be specific and	04/01/2009 . (OPTIONAL cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the date of filing: listed, the date must be specific and date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the date of filing: listed, the date must be specific and date of filing.)	cannot be more than five business days IAE_{E}
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the date of filing: listed, the date must be specific and date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	zed representative of a member. Florida Statutes, the execution

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)